Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1B0026 ----
PLX2BA+KEPM5000 0146 A+K EPM 5000
PLX1BA+KEPM6000 0148 A+K EPM 6000
PLX1BACEAT3201W 0224 ACER AT 3201 W
PLX1BACEAT3202 0245 ACER AT 3202
PLX1BARCT42V2T 0156 ARCHER T 42 V 2 T
PLX1BARTHP4200 0084 ARTICO HP 4200
PLX1BATEAV420W 0241 ATEC AV 420 W
PLX1BBARLCD40 0119 BARCO LCD 40
PLX1BBARSOLLC40 0119 BARCO SOLARIS LC 40
PLX1BBARLC42 0217 BARCO LC 42
PLX1BBEN46W1 0065 BENQ 46 W 1
PLX1BCHRFP40 0111 CHRISTIE FP 40
PLX1BCHR38FP000101 0111 CHRISTIE 38 FP 0001 01
PLX1BCHR38FP000102 0111 CHRISTIE 38 FP 0001 02
PLX1BCHUCLDPD4610 0065 CHUNGWA CLD PD 4610
PLX1BCHUPD4610 0065 CHUNGWA PD 4610
PLX1BCHUPD46WV1 0065 CHUNGWA PD 46 WV 1
PLX1BCHUCPTPD46WV1 0065 CHUNGWA CPT PD 46 WV 1
PLX1BCLASN4210P 0025 CLARITY SN 4210 P
PLX1BCLASN4035WX 0137 CLARITY SN 4035 WX
PLX1BCLABOBXSN4045 0203 CLARITY BOBCAT X SN 4045
PLX1BCON40442WP 0024 CONRAC 4042 42 WP
PLX1BCON40442PD003 0083 CONRAC 4042 42 PD 003
PLX1BCON40442 0070 CONRAC 4042 42
PLX1BCON603CD 0130 CONRAC 6030 CD
PLX1BCON414WP 0022 CONRAC 4142 WP
PLX1BCON604PDGEB7 0162 CONRAC 6040 PD GEB 7
PLX1BCON604PD002010 0162 CONRAC 6040 PD 002 010
PLX1BCON603PDGEB7 0188 CONRAC 6030 PD GEB 7
PLX1BCON603PD 0234 CONRAC 6032 PD
PLX1BCON603PD005025 0234 CONRAC 6032 PD 005-025
PLX2BCON694PD002001 0239 CONRAC 6946 PD 002-001
PLX1BDAEDSP4210GM 0034 DAEWOO DSP 4210 GM
PLX1BDAEDT4280NH 0034 DAEWOO DT 4280 NH
PLX1BDAEDLP37D1 0244 DAEWOO DLP 37 D 1
PLX1BDELW3202MC 0216 DELL W 3202 MC
PLX1BDELPRO42 0003 DELPHI PRO 42
PLX1BDELPROMARK2 0003 DELPHI PRO MARK 2
PLX1BDELDIR42 0035 DELPHI DIRECT 42
PLX1BDIBLT32HLP 0102 DIBOSS LT 32 HLP
PLX1BDIBLT26HLF 0206 DIBOSS LT 26 HLF
PLX1BDIGDEVDPD4210 0014 DIGITAL DEVISE DPD 4210
PLX1BDMTDML4132WD 0199 DMTECH DML 4132 WD
PLX1BDMTDML4132WD 0199 DMTECH DML 4132 WD
PLX1BDMTLM32DT 0199 DMTECH LM 32 DT
PLX1BEIKPLD42UE 0001 EIKI PLD 42 UE
PLX1BEIKPV4210AT 0023 EIKI PV 4210 AT
PLX1BEIKPLD32UE 0063 EIKI PLD 32 UE
PLX1BEIZP5071 0031 EIZO P 5071
PLX1BFIM42LCDT 0208 FIMI 42 LCDTS
PLX1BFLAMPD5020A 0037 FLATDISPLAYS MPD 5020 A
PLX1BFLAFD46PW1 0065 FLATDISPLAYS FD 46 PW 1
PLX1BFLEP5071 0031 FLEXSCAN P 5071
PLX1BFRO40 0086 FRONTNICHE 40
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BFUJ42X5 0084 FUJIMARO 42 X5
PLX1BFUJ50X5 0085 FUJIMARO 50 X5
PLX1BFUJPDS4203 0001 FUJITSU PDS 4203
PLX1BFUJPDS4207 0001 FUJITSU PDS 4207
PLX1BFUJHTM42 0001 FUJITSU HTM 42
PLX1BFUJPDS4201 0001 FUJITSU PDS 4201
PLX1BFUJPDS4204 0001 FUJITSU PDS 4204
PLX1BFUJPDS4202 0001 FUJITSU PDS 4202
PLX1BFUJPDS4212 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4212
PLX1BFUJPDS4221 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4221
PLX1BFUJPDS4211 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4211
PLX1BFUJPDS4222 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4222
PLX1BFUJPDS4208 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4208
PLX1BFUJPDS4213 0002 FUJITSU PDSD 4213
PLX1BFUJPDS4229 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4229
PLX1BFUJPDS4242 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4242
PLX1BFUJPDS4234 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4234
PLX1BFUJPDS4233 0002 FUJITSU PDS 4233
PLX1BFUJPDS5001E 0012 FUJITSU PDS 5001 E
PLX1BFUJP50XCA11EH 0012 FUJITSU P 50 XCA 11 EH
PLX1BFUJP50X11A10ES 0012 FUJITSU P 50 X 11 A 10 ES
PLX1BFUJP42HCA11EH 0075 FUJITSU P 42 HCA 11 EH
PLX1BFUJP42HHA10EF 0075 FUJITSU P 42 HHA 10 EF
PLX1BFUJP42VCA11EH 0075 FUJITSU P 42 VCA 11 EH
PLX1BFUJP42VCA21EH 0075 FUJITSU P 42 VCA 21 EH
PLX1BFUJP42VHA20ES 0075 FUJITSU P 42 VHA 20 ES
PLX1BFUJP42VCA30EH 0075 FUJITSU P 42 VCA 30 EH
PLX1BFUJPDF2174 0004 FUJITSU PDF 2174
PLX1BFUJPDF2130 0004 FUJITSU PDF 2130
PLX2BFUJPDS6101ES 0058 FUJITSU PDS 6101 ES
PLX2BFUJP63XHA30HDT 0058 FUJITSU P 63 XHA 30 HDT
PLX1BFUJP50XCA30EH 0100 FUJITSU P 50 XCA 30 EH
PLX1BFUJPDS42TRS 0002 FUJITSU PDS 42 TR S
PLX1BFUJ50XHA30 0100 FUJITSU 50 XHA 30
PLX2BFUJP55XHA30ES 0175 FUJITSU P 55 XHA 30 ES
PLX1BFUJP42HCA30EH 0075 FUJITSU P 42 HCA 30 EH
PLX1BFUJP42HHA3ES 0075 FUJITSU P 42 HHA 3 ES
PLX1BFUJP42HHA30ES 0075 FUJITSU P 42 HHA 30 ES
PLX1BFUJP50XTA40ES 0100 FUJITSU P 50 XTA 40 ES
PLX1BGDSG320 0187 GDS G 320
PLX1BGDSG370 0187 GDS G 370
PLX1BGOOLD3201 0177 GOODMANS LD 3201
PLX1BGOOGTV50P 0155 GOODMANS GTV 50 P
PLX1BHANPDP42QV 0003 HANTAREX PDP 42 QV
PLX1BHANPDP42UXGA 0003 HANTAREX PDP 42 UX GA
PLX1BHANP42UXGAMARK3 0003 HANTAREX P 42 UX GA MARK 3
PLX1BHANPD42SRL 0068 HANTAREX PD 42 SRL
PLX1BHANPD40SRL 0068 HANTAREX PD 40 SRL
PLX1BHANFPDTFT40 0109 HANTAREX FPD TFT 40
PLX1BHANPD42XPTVZ 0118 HANTAREX PD 42 XPTV Z
PLX1BHITCMP307XE 0018 HITACHI CMP 307 XE
PLX1BHITCMP402HDE 0019 HITACHI CMP 402 HDE
PLX1BHITCMP4120HDE 0019 HITACHI CMP 4120 HDE
PLX1BHITCL32PD2100 0050 HITACHI CL 32 PD 2100
PLX1BHITCMP4121HDE 0052 HITACHI CMP 4121 HDE
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BHITCL42PD2100 0052 HITACHI CL 42 PD 2100
PLX1BHIT42PMA400 0052 HITACHI 42 PMA 400
PLX1BHITCMP4202W 0052 HITACHI CMP 4202 W
PLX1BHITCMP5000WXE 0069 HITACHI CMP 5000 WXE
PLX1BHIT42PD5300 0108 HITACHI 42 PD 5300
PLX1BHIT32PD5200 0114 HITACHI 32 PD 5200
PLX1BHITC37PD2100 0051 HITACHI C 37 PD 2100
PLX1BHITCL32PD3000 0050 HITACHI CL 32 PD 3000
PLX1BHIT32PD5100E 0114 HITACHI 32 PD 5100 E
PLX1BHIT32PD5300E 0114 HITACHI 32 PD 5300 E
PLX1BHIT28LD5200E 0149 HITACHI 28 LD 5200 E
PLX1BHIT32PD5000 0114 HITACHI 32 PD 5000
PLX2BHIT55PMA550 0133 HITACHI 55 PMA 550
PLX1BHIT42PMA225EZ 0180 HITACHI 42 PMA 225 EZ
PLX1BHIT32LD7200 0198 HITACHI 32 LD 7200
PLX1BHITCMP4214E 0108 HITACHI CMP 4214 E
PLX1BHIT42PMA500 0108 HITACHI 42 PMA 500
PLX1BHIT42PD5200 0108 HITACHI 42 PD 5200
PLX1BHIT42PD5000 0108 HITACHI 42 PD 5000
PLX1BHIT42PD5100 0108 HITACHI 42 PD 5100
PLX1BHIT42PD4200 0108 HITACHI 42 PD 4200
PLX1BHIT32LD6200 0213 HITACHI 32 LD 6200
PLX1BHIT42PD6600 0180 HITACHI 42 PD 6600
PLX1BHIT42PD3200 0180 HITACHI 42 PD 3200
PLX1BHUMLGB40TPVR 0236 HUMAX LGB 40 TPVR
PLX1BHUMLGB32TPVR 0240 HUMAX LGB 32 TPVR
PLX1BHYUDPD4240 0104 HYUNDAI DPD 4240
PLX1BHYUHPT4240 0104 HYUNDAI HPT 4240
PLX1BHYUHQP421SR 0067 HYUNDAI HQP 421 SR
PLX1BHYUHPT5040 0132 HYUNDAI HPT 5040
PLX1BHYUPD421 0067 HYUNDAI PD 421
PLX1BHYUHPT4250 0104 HYUNDAI HPT 4250
PLX1BHYUHPT4201S 0193 HYUNDAI HPTD 4201 S
PLX1BHYUHPT4200S 0179 HYUNDAI HPTN 4200 S
PLX1BHYUHPT4202S 0179 HYUNDAI HPTD 4202 S
PLX1BIIYPROL320W 0082 IIYAMA PROLITE L 320 W
PLX1BIIYPROL400W 0176 IIYAMA PROLITE L 400 W
PLX1BJVCV4225PZW 0001 JVC V 42 25 PZW
PLX1BJVCV425PZW 0001 JVC V 425 PZW
PLX1BJVCGDV425PZW 0001 JVC GDV 425 PZW
PLX1BJVCGVD500PZU 0012 JVC GVD 500 PZU
PLX1BJVCGVD500PCE 0012 JVC GVD 500 PCE
PLX1BJVCGDV4200PZW 0017 JVC GDV 4200 PZW
PLX1BJVCGDV4210PCE 0017 JVC GDV 4210 PCE
PLX1BJVCGMP420PCE 0078 JVC GMP 420 PCE
PLX1BJVCGMP421PCE 0078 JVC GMP 421 PCE
PLX1BJVCLT32C31BJE 0101 JVC LT 32 C 31 BJE
PLX1BJVC26C31BJE 0101 JVC 26 C 31 BJE
PLX1BJVCVM35D30ES 0095 JVC VM 35 D 30 ES
PLX1BJVCPD42B50BU 0134 JVC PD 42 B 50 BU
PLX1BJVCVM42D30ES 0135 JVC VM 42 D 30 ES
PLX1BJVCGMV42PCEB 0078 JVC GMV 42 PCEB
PLX1BJVCVM42V31BUE 0134 JVC VM 42 V 31 BUE
PLX1BJVCVM42WX84 0134 JVC VM 42 WX 84
PLX1BJVCGMX50E 0026 JVC GMX 50 E
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BJVCPD35B50BU 0134 JVC PD 35 B 50 BU
PLX1BJVCLT30E45SJ 0172 JVC LT 30 E 45 SJ
PLX1BJVCLT32C50BJ 0101 JVC LT 32 C 50 BJ�
PLX1BJVCPD42DX6BJ 0134 JVC PD 42 DX 6 BJ
PLX1BJVCGMH40L1G 0229 JVC GM H 40 L 1 G
PLX1BLGPD40X2 0016 LG PD 40 X 2
PLX1BLGMZ42PZ10 0045 LG MZ 42 PZ 10
PLX1BLGMZ40PA10 0046 LG MZ 40 PA 10
PLX1BLGMZ50PZ43 0072 LG MZ 50 PZ 43
PLX2BLGMZ60PZ10 0042 LG MZ 60 PZ 10
PLX2BLGMZ60PZ92V 0042 LG MZ 60 PZ 92 V
PLX1BLGRZ30LZ13 0080 LG RZ 30 LZ 13
PLX1BLGMZ42PZ44 0045 LG MZ 42 PZ 44
PLX1BLGL3000H 0141 LG L 3000 H
PLX1BLGRZ37LZ30 0152 LG RZ 37 LZ 30
PLX1BLGRZ42PX11 0045 LG RZ 42 PX 11
PLX1BLGRZ42PY10X 0045 LG RZ 42 PY 10 X
PLX1BLGRZ50PY10 0072 LG RZ 50 PY 10
PLX1BLGRZ32LZ50 0165 LG RZ 32 LZ 50
PLX1BLGL4200A 0174 LG L 4200 A
PLX2BLGRZ60PY10 0148 LG RZ 60 PY 10
PLX2BLGM5500C 0209 LG M 5500 C
PLX1BLGMZ42PM13 0045 LG MZ 42 PM 13
PLX1BLG50PXD4 0072 LG 50 PXD 4
PLX1BLGFLA 00 c LG FLATRON
PLX1BLGFLAM3700C 0225 LG FLATRON M 3700 C
PLX1BLGRZ32LZ55H 0218 LG RZ 32 LZ 55 H
PLX1BLGM3200C 0237 LG M 3200 C
PLX1BLG26LC2R 0000 LG 26 LC 2 R�
PLX1BLG42PM3MVA 0045 LG 42 PM 3 MVA
PLX1BLG42PC1D 0045 LG 42 PC 1 D
PLX1BLOESPH20 0093 LOEWE SPHEROS 20
PLX1BLOEIND32S 0231 LOEWE INDIVIDUAL 32 S
PLX1BMANLT30FLP 0102 MANHATTAN LT 30 FLP
Product ID Bracket No MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BMARPD4200N1M 0011 MARANTZ PD 4200 N1M
PLX1BMARLC3201ENIB 0249 MARANTZ LC 3201 E NIB
PLX1BMAXMX42LE7 0089 MAXENT MX 42 LE 7
PLX1BMEDMD4152 0207 MEDION MD 41527
PLX1BMITPDP42H 0067 MITAC PDP 42 H
PLX1BMITHP4200 0067 MITAC HP 4200
PLX1BMITHP5000 0073 MITAC HP 5000
PLX1BMITXP4015E 0015 MITSUBISHI XP 4015 E
PLX1BNAKPDP42 0066 NAKAMICHI PDP 42
PLX1BNEC420W 0026 NEC 4200 W
PLX1BNEC500W 0026 NEC 5000 W
PLX1BNEC421W 0026 NEC 4210 W
PLX1BNECPX42VP1G 0026 NEC PX 42 VP1G
PLX1BNEC50PD1 0026 NEC 50 PD1
PLX1BNECPX42M2G 0026 NEC PX 42 M2G
PLX1BNECPX42VM1 0026 NEC PX 42 VM1
PLX1BNEC420 0026 NEC 4205
PLX1BNEC42PD2 0026 NEC 42 PD2
PLX1BNEC50PD2 0026 NEC 50 PD2
PLX1BNECPX42VM2G 0026 NEC PX 42 VM2 G
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BNEC42MP2 0026 NEC 42 MP2
PLX1BNEC42MP1 0026 NEC 42 MP1
PLX1BNECPX42VP4G 0026 NEC PX 42 VP 4G
PLX1BNECPX50VP1G 0026 NEC PX 50 VP 1 G
PLX1BNECPX50XM3G 0026 NEC PX 50 XM 3G
PLX1BNECLCD4000VESA2 0082 NEC LCD 4000 (VESA 200)
PLX1BNECPX33M2G 0013 NEC PX 33 M2G
PLX1BNECPX3300 0013 NEC PX 3300
PLX1BNECPX33M3G 0013 NEC PX 33 M3G
PLX2BNECPX61XM1G 0039 NEC PX 61 XM 1 G
PLX1BNEC50MP2 0026 NEC 50 MP 2
PLX2BNECPX61XM2G 0039 NEC PX 61 XM 2 G
PLX1BNECLCD3000 0125 NEC LCD 3000
PLX1BNECPX42XM2G 0026 NEC PX 42 XM 2 G
PLX1BNECLCD4610 0082 NEC LCD 4610
PLX1BNECLCD3210 0082 NEC LCD 3210
PLX1BNECLCD4010 0082 NEC LCD 4010
PLX1BNECT1000 0226 NEC T 1000
PLX1BNECPX42VP5HG 0026 NEC PX 42 VP 5 HG
PLX1BNECPX50XM5G 0232 NEC PX 50 XM 5 G
PLX1BNECPX50XR5G 0232 NEC PX 50 XR 5 G
PLX2BNECPX61XR4G 0039 NEC PX 61 XR 4 G
PLX1BNECPX42XM4G 0026 NEC PX 42 XM 4 G
PLX1BNEOSL42VK10 0156 NEOVIA SL 42 VK 10
PLX1BORIPM4202 0014 ORION PM 4202
PLX1BOTREPM420A 0045 OTRON EPM 420 A
PLX1BPAC300SW 0102 PACKARD BELL 300 SW
PLX1BPANTC42P1F 0012 PANASONIC TC 42 P1F
PLX1BPANTH42PWD3B 0012 PANASONIC TH 42 PW D3B
PLX1BPANTH42PWD4B 0012 PANASONIC TH 42 PW D4B
PLX1BPANTH50PHW3 0012 PANASONIC TH 50 PHW 3
PLX1BPANTH42PWD5B 0012 PANASONIC TH 42 PW D5B
PLX1BPANTC37P1F 0012 PANASONIC TC 37 P1F
PLX1BPANTH37PWD4 0012 PANASONIC TH 37 PWD 4
PLX1BPANTH50PWD5B 0012 PANASONIC TH 50 PW D5B
PLX1BPANTH42PWD6 0012 PANASONIC TH 42 PWD 6
PLX1BPANTH42PA20 0100 PANASONIC TH 42 PA 20
PLX1BPANTH37PE30 0129 PANASONIC TH 37 PE 30
PLX1BPANTH42PE30 0129 PANASONIC TH 42 PE 30
PLX1BPANTH50PHD6BX 0012 PANASONIC TH 50 PHD 6 BX
PLX1BPANTX26LXD1 0131 PANASONIC TX 26 LXD 1
PLX1BPANTX32LXD1 0131 PANASONIC TX 32 LXD 1
PLX1BPANTH42PW7BX 0012 PANASONIC TH 42 PW 7 BX
PLX1BPANTX22LT2 0087 PANASONIC TX 22 LT 2
PLX2BPANTH65PHD7B 0167 PANASONIC TH 65 PHD 7 B
PLX1BPANTH42PWD7B 0012 PANASONIC TH 42 PWD 7 B
PLX1BPANTH42PA50 0185 PANASONIC TH 42 PA 50
PLX1BPANTX32LXD50 0131 PANASONIC TX 32 LXD 50
PLX1BPANTH50PV30 0129 PANASONIC TH 50 PV 30
PLX1BPANTH32LHD7EK 0190 PANASONIC TH 32 LHD 7 EK
PLX1BPANTH32LHD7ES 0190 PANASONIC TH 32 LHD 7 ES
PLX1BPANTX26LXD50 0131 PANASONIC TX 26 LXD 50
PLX1BPANTH42PV500B 0129 PANASONIC TH 42 PV 500 B
PLX1BPANTH50PHD8BK 0012 PANASONIC TH 50 PHD 8 BK
PLX1BPANTH42PHD8BK 0012 PANASONIC TH 42 PHD 8 BK
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BPANTH37PWD5 0012 PANASONIC TH 37 PWD 5
PLX1BPANTX32LXD60 0233 PANASONIC TX 32 LXD 60
PLX1BPANTH42PX60B 0100 PANASONIC TH 42 PX 60 B
PLX1BPANTH37PWD8 0012 PANASONIC TH 37 PW D 8
PLX1BPANTH37PE50 0185 PANASONIC TH 37 PE 50
PLX1BPANTH50PX600 0129 PANASONIC TH 50 PX 600
PLX1BPHI42FD9932 0011 PHILIPS 42 FD 9932
PLX1BPHI422F9922 0011 PHILIPS 42 2 F 9922
PLX1BPHI420P10 0011 PHILIPS 420 P 10
PLX1BPHI42FD9952 0011 PHILIPS 42 FD 9952
PLX1BPHIBDS4611 0065 PHILIPS BDS 4611
PLX1BPHI42FD9944 0071 PHILIPS 42 FD 9944
PLX1BPHI42PF9964 0071 PHILIPS 42 PF 9964
PLX1BPHI420P30 0071 PHILIPS 420 P 30
PLX1BPHI420P20 0071 PHILIPS 420 P 20
PLX1BPHI42FD9945 0071 PHILIPS 42 FD 9945
PLX1BPHI30PF997512 0097 PHILIPS 30 PF 9975/12
PLX1BPHIBDH5011 0117 PHILIPS BDH 5011
PLX1BPHI37PF9965 0097 PHILIPS 37 PF 9965
PLX1BPHI32FD9944 0047 PHILIPS 32 FD 9944
PLX1BPHI32FD9964 0047 PHILIPS 32 FD 9964
PLX1BPHI32PF9965 0047 PHILIPS 32 PF 9965
PLX1BPHI42PF994512 0113 PHILIPS 42 PF 9945 / 12
PLX1BPHI50FD9935 0150 PHILIPS 50 FD 9935
PLX1BPHI42PF9946 0159 PHILIPS 42 PF 9946
PLX1BPHI37PF9946 0160 PHILIPS 37 PF 9946
PLX1BPHI32PF9976 0161 PHILIPS 32 PF 9976
PLX1BPHI30PF994612 0164 PHILIPS 30 PF 9946 12
PLX1BPHI32PF9986 0169 PHILIPS 32 PF 9986
PLX1BPHI107FP4 0159 PHILIPS 107 FP 4
PLX1BPHI30HF9442 0164 PHILIPS 30 HF 9442
PLX1BPHIBDH4211 0071 PHILIPS BDH 4211
PLX1BPHI42PF9966 0183 PHILIPS 42 PF 9966
PLX1BPHI42HF9442 0159 PHILIPS 42 HF 9442
PLX1BPHI32PF9956 0161 PHILIPS 32 PF 9956
PLX1BPHI32PF5520D 0192 PHILIPS 32 PF 5520 D
PLX1BPHI42PF9956 0183 PHILIPS 42 PF 9956
PLX1BPHI42PF998612 0202 PHILIPS 42 PF 9986 12
PLX1BPHIBDL4211 0208 PHILIPS BDL 4211
PLX1BPHI50PF996612 0202 PHILIPS 50 PF 9966 12
PLX1BPHI37PF5520D 0210 PHILIPS 37 PF 5520 D
PLX1BPHI42PF5520D 0210 PHILIPS 42 PF 5520 D
PLX1BPHI50PF7320 0210 PHILIPS 50 PF 7320
PLX1BPHI32PF7520D 0192 PHILIPS 32 PF 7520 D
PLX1BPHI42PF3320 0159 PHILIPS 42 PF 3320
PLX1BPHIP42HHA30ES 0075 PHILIPS P 42 HHA 30 ES
PLX1BPHIBDS4231R 0159 PHILIPS BDS 4231 R
PLX1BPHIBDS4241V00 0179 PHILIPS BDS 4241 V / 00
PLX1BPHI42PF5521D 0210 PHILIPS 42 PF 5521 D
PLX1BPHIBDL4221 0243 PHILIPS BDL 4221
PLX1BPHI42PF7621D 0210 PHILIPS 42 PF 7621 D
PLX1BPHI32HF7473 0192 PHILIPS 32 HF 7473
PLX1BPHI42HF7443 0210 PHILIPS 42 HF 7443
PLX1BPHI42PF7520D 0210 PHILIPS 42 PF 7520 D
PLX1BPIOPDP434PE 0027 PIONEER PDP 434 PE
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BPIO40PDPV401E 0028 PIONEER 40 PDP V 401 E
PLX1BPIOPDP401E 0028 PIONEER PDP 401 E
PLX1BPIO40PDPV402E 0028 PIONEER 40 PDP V 402 E
PLX1BPIOPDP501MX 0027 PIONEER PDP 501 MX
PLX1BPIOPDP502MX 0027 PIONEER PDP 502 MX
PLX1BPIOPDP433PE 0027 PIONEER PDP 433 PE
PLX1BPIOPDP433MXE 0027 PIONEER PDP 433 MXE
PLX1BPIOPDP42MVE1 0026 PIONEER PDP 42 MVE 1
PLX1BPIOPDP43MXE1 0027 PIONEER PDP 43 MXE 1
PLX1BPIO50MXE1 0027 PIONEER 50 MXE 1
PLX1BPIOPDP436PE 0027 PIONEER PDP 436 PE
PLX2BPIOPDP61MXE1 0039 PIONEER PDP 61 MXE 1
PLX1BPIOPDP506PE 0027 PIONEER PDP 506 PE
PLX1BPROPD4610 0065 PRO DISPLAY PD 4610
PLX1BRELPDP4202 0014 RELISYS PDP 4202
PLX1BRELRP5000S 0073 RELISYS RP 5000 S
PLX1BRELRLT3000 0080 RELISYS RLT 3000
PLX1BRELRP4210S 0139 RELISYS RP 4210 S
PLX1BRELRP4205 0067 RELISYS RP 4205
PLX1BRELRP4207 0156 RELISYS RP 4207
PLX1BRELRP4206 0142 RELISYS RP 4206
PLX1BRELRP42AB20 0179 RELISYS RP 42 AB 20
PLX1BRELRP5010S 0139 RELISYS RP 5010 S
PLX1BRELRLT3200 0184 RELISYS RLT 3200
PLX1BRELRLT4000 0194 RELISYS RLT 4000
PLX1BRELRLT2720RU 0195 RELISYS RLT 2720 RU
PLX1BRELRP42AB50 0179 RELISYS RP 42 AB 50
PLX1BRELRP50AB50 0179 RELISYS RP 50 AB 50
PLX1BRELRLT32AB20RU 0157 RELISYS RLT 32 AB 20 RU
PLX1BRELRLT40AH20 0194 RELISYS RLT 40 AH 20
PLX1BRELRLT32AG20 0246 RELISYS RLT 32 AG 20
PLX1BRELRLT32AB50RU 0157 RELISYS RLT 32 AB 50 R U
PLX1BRELRP42AV20 0180 RELISYS RP 42 AV 20
PLX1BREVE542 0212 REVOX E 542
PLX1BSAGAXIHDL27 0204 SAGEM AXIUM HD L 27
PLX1BSAHP42CDN 0166 SAHARA P 42 CDN
PLX1BSAHLT30AAN 0170 SAHARA LT 30 AAN
PLX1BSAMPS42P2S 0067 SAMSUNG PS 42 P 2 S
PLX1BSAMPPM42S3 0067 SAMSUNG PPM 42 S 3
PLX1BSAMPPM50H3 0067 SAMSUNG PPM 50 H 3
PLX1BSAMPS50P2HT 0073 SAMSUNG PS 50 P 2 HT
PLX1BSAMLW29A13W 0077 SAMSUNG LW 29 A 13 W
PLX1BSAMLW40A13W 0079 SAMSUNG LW 40 A 13 W
PLX1BSAMP42P3S 0090 SAMSUNG P 42 P 3 S
PLX1BSAMLW32A23W 0098 SAMSUNG LW 32 A 23 W
PLX2BSAMPPM63H3 0107 SAMSUNG PPM 63 H 3
PLX1BSAMLW40A23W 0128 SAMSUNG LW 40 A 23 W
PLX1BSAM323T 0115 SAMSUNG 323 T
PLX1BSAM403T 0112 SAMSUNG 403 T
PLX1BSAMPS50P3H 0155 SAMSUNG PS 50 P 3 H
PLX1BSAMLE32A41BS 0165 SAMSUNG LE 32 A 41 BS
PLX1BSAMLW32A33W 0168 SAMSUNG LW 32 A 33 W
PLX1BSAMLE32R41BX 0082 SAMSUNG LE 32 R 41 BX
PLX1BSAMLE40R51B 0200 SAMSUNG LE 40 R 51 B
PLX1BSAMPS42D5S 0205 SAMSUNG PS 42 D 5 S
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BSAMPS42D4S 0143 SAMSUNG PS 42 D 4 S
PLX1BSAMPS42V4S 0143 SAMSUNG PS 42 V 4 S
PLX1BSAMPS50P4H1 0143 SAMSUNG PS 50 P 4 H 1
PLX1BSAM460P 0205 SAMSUNG 460 P
PLX1BSAMPPM42M5SS 0205 SAMSUNG PPM 42 M 5 SS
PLX1BSAM320P 0177 SAMSUNG 320 P
PLX1BSAMPS42V6S 0215 SAMSUNG PS 42 V 6 S
PLX1BSAM400PNS 0196 SAMSUNG 400 PNS
PLX1BSAM400P 0196 SAMSUNG 400 P
PLX1BSAMLE40M61B 0200 SAMSUNG LE 40 M 61 B
PLX1BSAMLE32T51B 0200 SAMSUNG LE 32 T 51 B
PLX2BSAMPS63P5H 0107 SAMSUNG PS 63 P 5 H
PLX1BSAMPPM50H5HS 0238 SAMSUNG PPM 50 H 5 HS
PLX1BSAMPPM50M5HS 0238 SAMSUNG PPM 50 M 5 HS
PLX1BSAMPS50Q7HD 0238 SAMSUNG PS 50 Q 7 HD
PLX1BSAMLE40R74BDX 0200 SAMSUNG LE 40 R 74 BDX
PLX1BSAMLE32R74BD 0200 SAMSUNG LE 32 R 74 BD
PLX1BSAMLE32R41BX 0200 SAMSUNG LE 32 R 41 BX
PLX1BSANPDP42WV1SR 0012 SANYO PDP 42 WV 1 SR
PLX1BSANPDP42WE1 0026 SANYO PDP 42 WE 1
PLX1BSANPDP42WE2 0026 SANYO PDP 42 WE2
PLX1BSANPDP32HIE 0059 SANYO PDP 32 HIE
PLX1BSANPDP42H1EV 0060 SANYO PDP 42 H 1 EV
PLX1BSANLMUTK40 0096 SANYO LMU TK 40
PLX1BSANLMUTK40CK2 0111 SANYO LMU TK 40 CK 2
PLX1BSANLMUTK29C1 0094 SANYO LMU TK 29 C 1
PLX1BSANCE30LC3B 0181 SANYO CE 30 LC 3 B
PLX1BSANCE30LD3B 0181 SANYO CE 30 LD 3 B
PLX1BSANCE27LC3B 0186 SANYO CE 27 LC 3 B
PLX1BSANCE32LM3WPB 0247 SANYO CE 32 LM 3 WP B
PLX1BSAVKDEW50A12U 0221 SAVILLE KDE W 50 A 12 U
PLX1BSELMPD5020A 0037 SELTI MPD 5020 A
PLX1BSELMPD5030A 0037 SELTI MPD 5030 A
PLX1BSHAPZ43HV2E 0027 SHARP PZ 43 HV 2E
PLX1BSHAPZ50HV2E 0027 SHARP PZ 50 HV 2E
PLX1BSHALC37HV4E 0074 SHARP LC 37 HV 4 E
PLX1BSHALCM3700 0074 SHARP LCM 3700
PLX1BSHALC45GD1E 0201 SHARP LC 45 GD 1 E
PLX1BSHALC32GA3E 0157 SHARP LC 32 GA 3 E
PLX1BSHALC37GA5E 0157 SHARP LC 37 GA 5 E
PLX1BSHALC32GA5E 0157 SHARP LC 32 GA 5 E
PLX1BSHALC32P55E 0157 SHARP LC 32 P 55 E
PLX1BSHALC32GD9E 0157 SHARP LC 32 GD 9 E
PLX1BSMASB580 0032 SMART BOARD SB 580
PLX1BSMASB660 0228 SMART BOARD SB 660
PLX1BSONKZ42TS1E 0061 SONY KZ 42 TS 1 E
PLX1BSONKE42TS2E 0061 SONY KE 42 TS 2 E
PLX1BSONLDM3000 0088 SONY LDM 3000
PLX1BSONKLV30MR1 0088 SONY KLV 30 MR 1
PLX1BSONPDM4200 0091 SONY PDM 4200
PLX1BSONKE42MR1 0091 SONY KE 42 MR 1
PLX1BSON50MR1 0110 SONY 50 MR 1
PLX1BSON42PFM500 0029 SONY 42 PFM 500
PLX1BSONKZ32TS1E 0062 SONY KZ 32 TS 1 E
PLX1BSONKE32TS2E 0062 SONY KE 32 TS 2 E
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BSONPFM32C1E 0053 SONY PFM 32 C 1 E
PLX1BSONKDE42MRX1 0091 SONY KDEP 42 MRX 1
PLX1BSONPDM4210 0091 SONY PDM 4210
PLX1BSONKDLL32MRX1 0145 SONY KDL L 32 MRX 1
PLX1BSONKLVL32MRX1 0145 SONY KLV L 32 MRX 1
PLX1BSONLDM3210 0145 SONY LDM 3210
PLX1BSONLMD320W 0147 SONY LMD 320 W
PLX1BSONKLVL32M1 0153 SONY KLV L 32 M 1
PLX1BSONKDEP42XS1 0154 SONY KDE P 42 XS 1
PLX1BSONKDEP37XS1 0154 SONY KDE P 37 XS 1
PLX1BSONPFM50C1E 0064 SONY PFM 50 C 1 E
PLX1BSONFWD50PX1NS 0064 SONY FWD 50 PX 1 NS
PLX1BSONKEP42M1 0154 SONY KE P 42 M 1
PLX1BSONKLV30HR3 0178 SONY KLV 30 HR 3
PLX1BSONPFM42B1E 0030 SONY PFM 42 B 1 E
PLX1BSONPFM42B2E 0030 SONY PFM 42 B 2 E
PLX1BSONPFM42V1E 0030 SONY PFM 42 V 1 E
PLX1BSONPFM42V1N 0030 SONY PFM 42 V 1 N
PLX1BSONFWD32LX1 0053 SONY FWD 32 LX 1
PLX1BSONFWD42PV1 0030 SONY FWD 42 PV 1
PLX1BSONFWD42LX1 0030 SONY FWD 42 LX 1
PLX1BSONKDEW50A12U 0221 SONY KDE W 50 A 12 U
PLX1BSONKDLW40A12U 0223 SONY KDL W 40 A 12 U
PLX1BSONLMD322W 0147 SONY LMD 322 W
PLX1BSONKDL32A12U 0214 SONY KDLS 32 A 12 U
PLX1BSONFWD40LX1 0030 SONY FWD 40 LX 1
PLX1BSONKDLS40A12U 0230 SONY KDL S 40 A 12 U
PLX1BSONKDL40V2000 0230 SONY KDL 40 V 2000
PLX1BSONKLVL42MRX1 0091 SONY KLV L 42 MRX 1
PLX1BSONLDM4210 0091 SONY LDM 4210
PLX1BSONKDL46X2000 0230 SONY KDL 46 X 2000
PLX1BSTALCD32 0189 STARMEDIA LCDTV 32
PLX1BTATTPD4201S 0045 TATUNG TPD 4201 S
PLX1BTATTPT4202S 0045 TATUNG TPT 4202 S
PLX1BTATTLT3001S 0171 TATUNG TLT 3001 S
PLX1BTATP50BSAT 0191 TATUNG P 50 BSAT
PLX1BTECTWP4210 0136 TECHWOOD TWP 4210
PLX1BTHO42WS90E 0026 THOMSON 42 WS 90 E
PLX1BTHO50WS94E 0026 THOMSON 50 WS 94 E
PLX1BTHO42WM02L 0045 THOMSON 42 WM 02 L
PLX1BTHO42WM03L 0045 THOMSON 42 WM 03 L
PLX1BTHO32PW95E 0059 THOMSON 32 PW 95 E
PLX1BTHO32WS95E 0059 THOMSON 32 WS 95 E
PLX1BTHO42WB02S 0089 THOMSON 42 WB 02 S
PLX1BTHO42WM04ST 0089 THOMSON 42 WM 04 ST
PLX1BTHO27LCDB03B 0105 THOMSON 27 LCD B 03 B
PLX1BTHO50WP03P 0140 THOMSON 50 WP 03 P
PLX1BTHO42MB03SW 0089 THOMSON 42 MB 03 SW
PLX1BTHO30LCDB03 0105 THOMSON 30 LCDB 03
PLX1BTHO42PB020 0197 THOMSON 42 PB 020
PLX1BTHO32LB120S4U 0105 THOMSON 32 LB 120 S 4 U
PLX1BTHO32LB04S5U 0222 THOMSON 32 LB 04 S 5 U
PLX1BTHO42PB040B5 0045 THOMSON 42 PB 040 B 5
PLX1BTINHCPLASTVTY 0067 TINY HC PLASMA TV TY
PLX1BTOSPD42BW 0012 TOSHIBA PD 42BW1E
Product ID PLX-Code MANUFACTURE MODEL NUMBER
PLX1BTOSPD42W16E 0012 TOSHIBA PD 42 W 16 E
PLX1BTOS50XP27 0012 TOSHIBA 50 XP 27
PLX1BTOS42WP37 0012 TOSHIBA 42 WP 37
PLX1BTOS32WL36P 0116 TOSHIBA 32 WL 36 P
PLX1BTOS50WP16B 0012 TOSHIBA 50 WP 16 B
PLX1BTOS42WP36P 0151 TOSHIBA 42 WP 36 P
PLX1BTOS32WL46 0158 TOSHIBA 32 WL 46
PLX1BTOS42WP46P 0173 TOSHIBA 42 WP 46 P
PLX1BTOS42WP56P 0227 TOSHIBA 42 WP 56 P
PLX1BTOS42WLT58 0157 TOSHIBA 42 WLT 58
PLX1BTOS32WLT58 0157 TOSHIBA 32 WLT 58
PLX1BTOS37WLT66 0157 TOSHIBA 37 WLT 66
PLX1BTOS37WLT58 0248 TOSHIBA 37 WLT 58
PLX1BTOSTOM1007 0089 TOSUMI TOM 1007
PLX1BUNIMVP2420 0005 UNIVERSAL MVP 2420
PLX1BUNIMVP420 0005 UNIVERSAL MVP 420
PLX1BUNIMVP3202 0055 UNIVERSAL MVP 3202
PLX1BVESMISF4250INCH 0219 VESA MISC F 42 - 50 INCH
PLX1BVESMISF32INCH 0218 VESA MISC F 32 INCH
PLX1BVIEN3000W 0170 VIEWSONIC N 3000 W
PLX1BVIEN3200W 0189 VIEWSONIC N 3200 W
PLX1BVIEN3260W 0220 VIEWSONIC N 3260 W
PLX1BVIEN3760W 0220 VIEWSONIC N 3760 W
PLX1BVIEN4060W 0220 VIEWSONIC N 4060 W
PLX1BVISPM4204 0014 VISION PM 4204
PLX1BVISPM4230 0092 VISION PM 4230
PLX1BVISLT30FEP 0120 VISION LT 30 FEP
PLX1BVIS30V2 0138 VISION 30 V 2
PLX1BVISOP50TI 0144 VISION OP 50 TI
PLX1BVISPTS4241 0182 VISION PTS 4241
PLX1BVISPM4241 0182 VISION PM 4241
PLX1BVISP42SX 0211 VISION P 42 SX
PLX1BVISGPT4200HA 0045 VISION GPTM 4200 HA
PLX1BVISDCM42WBP 0045 VISION DCM 42 WBP
PLX2BVISGLT550B 0235 VISION GLTM 550 B
PLX1BVISDCM42WT 0045 VISION DCM 42 WT
PLX1BVISVMD4200P 0242 VISION VMD 4200 P
PLX1BVISDCM42HBL 0045 VISION DCM 42 HBL
PLX1BVUT42MM 0005 VUTRIX 42 MM
PLX1BVUT40 0086 VUTRIX 40
PLX1BVUT42 0056 VUTRIX 42
PLX1BVUT30 0076 VUTRIX 30
FIXING REQUIRED POZIMOUNT SUITABILITY
NOT PZ RANGE COMPLIANT
6 M8 X 12   NOT PZ RANGE COMPLIANT
6 M8 X 356 Nylon Spacers  NOT PZ RANGE COMPLIANT